ASS. REC. BY:	CS/TP18013102/K+bn2
From: Date: Estimated Cost: OD TP I WS I TP RES I OD RES I EVA I INV I MV To Inspect Vehicle No: at Workshop m/s of Insured: Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured: (Client's Record) A. Date: Estimated: Steam Date: Estimated: Steam Date: Estimated: Estimated: Estimated: Estimated: Estimated: Estimated: Excess: (Client's Record)	SSIGNMENT Veh No: SCO S2POM Yr Regn: 03, 18 Type: M.Carl M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Waya Make: / Long Shuttle c.c /4P8 Colour M. Gray A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA Sp.Reading 4/753 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Eng/No: C/No: GP 7 120/626 Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt Steering: Inopder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Inopder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: /-B ₁ /% 3 Val.: Yes or No	Modi: NII L8/Rim / STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: 205/45R/6 R: BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or Front Rear R/Bai.
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN/OUT Screen Date / Time Action / Instruction 18/7 File pars To Carriering SAOM (S/T(1180) 9387 / KH/3	Des. of Damages: Frt Rear O/S N/S U/C Rooftop or The U/C Chassis frame Body Structure affected due to collision. DOF: 19018 Ped: 4398-421 52%
11 1/2 10 11 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	Site Insp (\$) Survey Fee: 160

MVA218086778 / VAC - Sin Ming ENTRY DATE & TIME: 08/07/2018 18:04 SUBMITTED BY: James Ng Wing Kin

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
 7. By the kodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available appropriate.

ACCID		크시크레이
ACCID	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	

Date Of Report

05/07/2018 16:04

Date Of Accident

05/07/2018 14:15

Exact Location Of Accident

PIE TOWARDS LORNIE ROAD

SINGAPORE

Country/State of Loss

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SLW8290M

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

KOH LI WEI (XU LIWEI)

NRIC No

S7233594E

Email Address

NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No

(LOCAL) +65-84442424

Alternative Phone No.

OFFICE-84442424

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

HONDA

Model

SHUTTLE

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

WORK PURPOSE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE HIRE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

5098339662

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

KOH LI WEI (XU LIWEI)

NRIC No Date Of Birth Occupation

S7233594E 22/09/1972

Date Of Driving Pass

OUTDOOR 07/10/1992

Driving Experience

25 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-84442424

Fax Number

Contact Number

OFFICE-84442424

EMail Address

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 302B ANCHORVALE LINK #02-186

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR DRY

Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

YES

Foreign Vehicle Registration Number

MAM9102 (PRIVATE CAR)

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

3

Passenger 1

NAME:

: GRAB PASSENGER 1

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: GRAB PASSENGER 2

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station Police Station Name

THOMSON NPP 25 SIN MING ROAD

Police Station Address

ROAD: 25 SIN MING ROAD #01-180 , POSTCODE: 570025 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: - FAX NO:

Was notice of Intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER POLICE REPORT (ATTENDED BY: JAMES NG)

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

CANNOT BE UPLOADED

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

MAM9102

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

PROTON /GREEN

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

NG KEONG LAI 831011-106079 91608496

NO 112 JALAN 022 OZANA IMPIAH 75450 MELAKA

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesald.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my dalms. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future dalms.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

× 990

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

05 JUL 2018 Date & Time:

7 OH

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

0 5 JUL 2018

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: NRIC/FIN No.: NG WING KIN JAMES S7927881E

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

ETCH PLAN		1111.111	1.11171	111 11:
			THE	
	 	+	+	
	+	+;++:+:+	Alei	Ragion
	P. JHFH	++++++	+	O S P TOWN
	1+1-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-		PS M	M-9102
	+++++			
		H	11111	
				
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF TH	E ACCIDENT			
Refer as polic	e Report.			
16-10. do hall	<u> </u>			
			- 1000	
			23/10/21/11	
			SE SSME	2
DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particular	rs are true in every respect.		(3)	CE)
AME decrate me integring backenia	14		13	\$)
, skt	2 98		W + 3	/
7 W	Driver's Signature	Re	porting Centre Perso	nnel's Signature
Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: 05 1111 00	(If driver is not the policyhole	der) Na	me:	NG WING KIN JAMI
Date & Time: 05 JUL 20	18 Date & Time: 05 11	II OO45 NR	C/FIN No.:	S7927881E
a ababas adalka terbajat		JL 2018		





T/20180705/2104

1 of 4

Report No. T/20180705/2104

Police Station Of Origin: Thomson NPP 25 Sin Ming Road #01-180 SINGAPORE 570025

Tel No: 1800-4529999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

KEPOKTO	F A TRAFFIC	ACCIDENT				
	ne Report M 18 15:21	lade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No. 25		
Informa	nt's Particu	lars	The second second second second			
Name of KOH LI \	Informant: NEI	1	Address: APT BLK 302B ANCHORVAL 542302	E LINK #02-186 SINGAPORE		
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S7233594E			Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 84442424			
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email:			
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 22/09/1972	Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Chinese			Language: Institution / School Nam English			
Occupation: GRAB DRIVER			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3.4.5	Date of Expiry:		

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Attended by Police	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 05/07/2018 14:15	Type of Location Flyover
towards to Lo	EXPRESSWAY			
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control: Not Controlled	//	Traffic Volume: No Traffic
One Way			Manager and the second of the	Anyone conveyed by

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	-Condition	No of Passenger
MAM9102	Car					0
SLW8290M	Car	HONDA	SHUTTLE HYBRID 1.5 AUTO	Silver		2

Details of Vehicle Insurance
Vehicle No. Insurance Company Insurance No. Effective Explry Date





2 of 4

Report No. T/20180705/2104

Police Station Of Origin: Thomson NPP 25 Sin Ming Road #01-180 SINGAPORE 570025

CONTINUATION OF REPORT Tel No: 1800-4529999

Datalle of Va	ahicle insurance			NEW PROPERTY.
NAME AND ADDRESS OF TAXABLE PARTY.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Explry Date
SLW8290M	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative	5098339662	02/03/2018	01/03/2019

Any Pedestrian In No. of Pedestrian	s Injured: NIL	Use of Pede	estrian (Crossi	ng: NA
Oriver 1011	·····································				
Name	Ng Keong Lai		ID No.		831011-10-6079
Related Vehicle	MAM9102 (Car)			t No.	91608496
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			of e & Date	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disch			
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree of I	injury	NIL	
Driver I		建筑建筑建筑	经规则		270005045
Name	KOH LI WEI		ID No.		S7233594E
Related Vehicle	SLW8290M (Car)		Conta	ct No.	84442424
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			of g ce & / Date	Class: 3,4,5 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disch			
	nted Medical Leave NIL	Degree of	Injury	NIL	

Brief Details.

On 05th July 2018 at about 2.15pm, I was driving my vehicle registration number. SLW8290M with my 2 female passengers (from Airport T3 arrivals and destinations to 9, Leedon Heights) along PIE towards to Jurong. I was driving on the 1st lane.

While I was driving, there was ahead vehicle making a sudden brake. I managed to apply brake and was in the stationary position. Then, there was an impact from my rear vehicle.

I realised that there was another vehicle registration number: MAM9102 had collided to my rear portion of my vehicle.

The AETOS officers came shortly and my insurance company staffs also at scene. We shifted to the road shoulder. The AETOS officers notified Traffic Police who came shortly to the scene.

I was not injured but I'm not sure whether my passengers are injured. I had reported to GRAB company





T/20180705/2104

3 of 4

Report No. T/20180705/2104

Police Station Of Origin: Thomson NPP 25 Sin Ming Road #01-180 SINGAPORE 570025

Tel No: 1800-4529999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

regarding the occurrences and will check whether the passengers are injured.

I am lodging this report. I wished to state that there are inbuilt cameras (front and rear camera) installed in my vehicle. It captured the occurrences.

Grab Job details: ADR-4559123-5-001





4 of 4

Report No. T/20180705/2104

Police Station Of Origin: Thomson NPP 25 Sin Ming Road #01-180 SINGAPORE 570025 Tel No: 1800-4529999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

Signature Of Officer Recording The Rep E / Sr Staff Sgt MOHAMAD FARID BIN JAN	//	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable		Date/Time: 05/07/2018 15:21
Officer In Charge Of Case:		Classification Of Case:
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT / Staff Sgt YAN MINGSHENG DANIEL Contact No.: 65476252	SIN POI	Classification Of Case: GAPORE SN 070



Repair Estimates	slø	8290 M	Finalised	Nos Nohan Businas Blypa	W.
arts (a) Cost / List Price Items	\$	4,782.90	2772	1 orpa	ries
Plus/Less20%	\$	956.58	454-40		
Total of Cost / List	\$	3,826.32	2×14.60.		
(b) Nett Price Items Less					
Total of Nett Item	Variable and the second		essentials		
(c) Special Nett Items	\$	830.00	40		
otal Parts Cost	\$	4,656.32	2257,60		
abour	\$	3,660.00	1760	_	
otal	\$	8,316.32	4017-60	3917.60	
he above total will be subjected to	7% G.S.T.		Kenner	<i>(</i> 4	
			CKK		
Company Survey conducted on	- 1		1817/18	at 12:15pm	
Remarks By Surveyor					
(a) The repair of this vehicle i	s authorized /	is not authorized	until further notice.		
(b) Recommended Days of R	epair :	9	day_	(s)	
(c) Resurvey	113	Required / Not-F	Required		
(d) Excess	:\$_		- R	Date: 877/	, 0
(e) Signature of surveyor	3		R	Date:	0



Blk 5033 Ang Mo Klo, Ind Park 2 #01-251/ 259, 569536. Tel: +65-6484 1221 Fax: +65-6484 7829 Website: www.esteemperf.com.sg

<u>Parts</u> No. :	SLQ 8290 M	Submit By	:	Carmen Lim
Model:	HONDA SHUTTLE	Year Manufacture	:	2017
No :	GP71201626	Engine No. Cost / List	:	

Part Description		Qty	Unit Price	Price	Disposition by Surveyor
Rear windscreen moulding	na	1	\$55.00	1	
Rear windscreen sealant	M	1	\$50.00	S.N	Far
Reverse sensor	Pul	1	\$200.00	S.N	
verse Camera	S	~ 1	\$580.00	S.N	7
Rear bumper	R	1	\$1,150.60	ł	<u> </u>
Rear bumper clip	ne	, 10	\$40.00 U	1	
Rear bumper side retainer LH	Sa	1	\$26.50		X
Rear bumper side retainer RH	Ja	. 1	\$26.50		X
Rear bumper sponge	14	. 1	\$89.50		3
Rear bumper reflector LH	Sh	1	\$58.00		×
Rear bumper reflector RH	14	. 1	\$58.00		×
Rear bumper reflector cover LH	9	_ 1	\$58.00		7
Rear bumper reflector cover RH	ſ,	. 1	\$58.00		X
Tail door	2	1	\$1,193.00	+	
Tail door lock	a	1 1	\$157.70	4	
lail door emblem	No	1	\$38.00	-	<u> </u>
Wording "HYBRID"	16	1	\$66.20	_	
Wording "SHUTTLE"	ne	. 1	\$55.00	/	
Tail door chrome	SL	. 1	\$383.10		X
Taildoor inner trim	7 0	1	\$385.00		X
Taildoor inner trim clip],	8		es viendrichthillingen	
Tail end panel	1	1	\$560.80		×
Tail end panel garnish	ſ.	1	\$155.50		2

ly of the quoted parts are recommended to be repaired, then an additional labour charge arged accordingly under supplementary.

40 (BW)

ng Mo Kio Industrial Park 2 #01-259 Singapore 569536 Tel: 64841221 Fax: 64847829

³g No. 200005485N / GST No. 20-0005485-N

C.	10	ro	Pa	rts
- 1	324		-a	I LO

Vehicle No. : Make & Model :

Chassis No :

SLQ 8290 M

HONDA SHUTTLE

GP71201626

Submit By

Year Manufacture :

Engine No.

Cost / List

Carmen Lim

2017

S/No.	Part Description	Qty	Unit Price	Price	Disposition by Surveyor
0.4	Boot weatherstrip	. 1	\$168.50		X
24	Boot weatherourp		1		
25	1.1				
26	0 1				
27	Suplementary:-				
3 29	Rear tow cover RH mis	1	16.50		
30	REAL LONG COVER INT	X17712720431			
31	4				
32					
33					
34					
35					
36					
37					
38	200 200 A				
39	THE COLUMN				
(,)			100		
41					
42					
43					
44				-	
45		_			
46	the repaired the repaired the				

Note: If any of the quoted parts are recommended to be repaired, then an additional labour charge will be charged accordingly under supplementary.



ESTEEM PERFORMANCEBik 5033 Ang Mc Klo, Ind Park 2 N01-251/ 259, 569536.

Tet: +65-6484 1221 Fax: +65-6484 7829 Website: www.esteemperf.com.sg

1 4	ab	n	11	۲
_	3 14	\sim	м	

Lubour		SLQ 8290 M	Submit By	:	Carmen Lim
Vehicle No.	: -	SEQ 0200 III	Year of Manufacture :	54-51-35 5	2017

2017 HONDA SHUTTLE Make & Model : Adjusted Esimated Labour Description S/No Price Price TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS & KNOCK OUT ACCIDENT REPAIR AREA. (REAR BUMPER, TAILDOOR, END PANEL, 500 \$1,600.00 SPARE TYRE WELL PANEL) TO PUTTY, RESPRAY PAINT FOR AFFECTED ACCIDENT REPAIR AREA. (REAR BUMPER, TAILDOOR, END PANEL, 6601 \$1,200.00 SPARE TYRE WELL PANEL) 201 \$50.00 To check wiring 3 501 \$120.00 To remove & refit reverse sensor 4 \$180.00 To tuff coat 5 To remove & refit spare tyre, spare tyre board, carpet trim NN \$150.00 to assist work load. \$120.00 To remove & refit rear windscreen. 7 601 \$120.00 To transfer boot mechanism to new boot 8 To conduct water leakage tests to ensure proper air and 201 \$120.00 sealing 10

Note: The above estimate of repair is based on visual assessment of the external affected areas. Any additional damages observed during the course of repair will be quote accordingly as a supplementary.



Repair Estimates		≈ ≰ 8290 M	1.B.1	•
s (a) Cost / List Price Items	\$	4,782.90	Resoray Blepains	
	\$	956.58		
Plus/Less20%	1001.14		LKK Auto Consultants hence notify	_
Total of Cost / List	\$	3,826.32	To resuprise before to the following:	
(b) Nett Price Items	-		* Parts prices are subject (s) during resurvey	
Less			Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" bas No illegal modification(s) is allowed Supplementary.	- 1
Total of Nett Item			Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Compa	ny
(c) Special Nett Items	\$	830.00	Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:	
tal Parts Cost	\$	4,656.32	5-009	
process and the second	\$	3,660.00		
bour	and the same of th		2.32	
otal	\$ 7% G.S.T.	8,316.32	8329.52	
tal e above total will be subjected to				
e above total will be subjected to Name of Surveyor				
e above total will be subjected to Name of Surveyor Company				
tal e above total will be subjected to Name of Surveyor			8329.52 Kenneth CKK 1817/18 at	
e above total will be subjected to Name of Surveyor Company				
Name of Surveyor Company Survey conducted on	7% G.S.T.		Kenneth CKK 1817/18 at	
Name of Surveyor Company Survey conducted on Remarks By Surveyor	7% G.S.T.		Kenneth CKK 1817/18 at I further notice.	
e above total will be subjected to Name of Surveyor Company Survey conducted on Remarks By Surveyor (a) The repair of this vehicle is	7% G.S.T.	/ is not authorized unti	Kenneth CKK 1817/18 at I further notice. 5day(s)	
Name of Surveyor Company Survey conducted on Remarks By Surveyor (a) The repair of this vehicle is	7% G.S.T.	is not authorized unti	Kenneth CKK 1817/18 at I further notice. 5day(s)	



Bik 5033 Ang Mo Klo, Ind Park 2 #01-251/ 259, 569536. Tel: +65-6484 1221 Fax: +65-6484 7829 Website: www.esteemperf.com.sg

Spare Parts

Vehicle No.

Make & Model: Chassis No :

SLQ 8290 M

HONDA SHUTTLE GP71201626

Submit By

Year Manufacture :

Carmen Lim 2017

Engine No.

Cost / List

S/No.	Part Description	Qty	Unit Price	Price	Disposition by Surveyor
1	Rear windscreen moulding	1	\$55.00		_
2	Rear windscreen sealant // // // // // // // // // // // // //	1	\$50.00	S.N	Fara
3	Reverse sensor	/ 1	\$200.00	S.N	
4	Reverse Camera	1	\$580.00	S.N	?
5	Rear bumper	1	\$1,150.60		
6	Rear bumper clip	4 10	\$40.00		
7	Rear bumper side retainer LH	, 1	\$26.50		X
8	Rear bumper side retainer RH	_ 1	\$26.50		×
9	Rear bumper sponge	1	\$89.50		7
10	Rear bumper reflector LH	1	\$58.00		×
11	Rear bumper reflector RH	- 1	\$58.00		×
12	Rear bumper reflector cover LH	1	\$58.00		?
13	Rear bumper reflector cover RH	- 1	\$58.00		X
14	Tail door 2	1	\$1,193.00		
15	Tail door lock	1	\$157.70		
16	Tail door emblem	1	\$38.00		
17	Wording "HYBRID"	1	\$66.20		_
18	Wording "SHUTTLE"	1	\$55.00		_
19	Tail door chrome	1	\$383.10		X
20	Taildoor inner trim	1	\$385.00		?
21	Taildoor inner trim clip	8			
22	Tail end panel	1	\$560.80		7
23	Tail end panel garnish	1	\$155.50		7

Note: If any of the quoted parts are recommended to be repaired, then an additional labour charge will be charged accordingly under supplementary.

-		-	D-	-4-
3	pa	re	Pa	rts

Vehicle No. : Make & Model :

Chassis No :

SLQ 8290 M

HONDA SHUTTLE GP71201626 Submit By

Year Manufacture : Engine No. : Carmen Lim

2017

Cost / List

S/No.	Part Description	Qty	Unit Price	Price	Disposition by Surveyor
24	Boot weatherstrip	Su 1	\$168.50		X
25					
26					
27					
28					
29					
30					
31					
32					
33					
34					
35					
36					
37					
38					
39					
40			l l		
41					
42					
43					
44					
45					
46					

Note: If any of the quoted parts are recommended to be repaired, then an additional labour charge will be charged accordingly under supplementary.



Bik 5033 Ang Mo Kio, Ind Park 2 #01-251/ 259, 569536. Tel: +65-6484 1221 Fax: +65-6484 7829 Website: www.esteemperf.com.sg

Labour

Vehicle No.	:	SLQ 8290 M	Submit By :	Carmen Lim
Make & Model	:	HONDA SHUTTLE	Year of Manufacture:	2017

/No	Labour Description	Esimated Price	Adjusted Price
1	TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS & KNOCK OUT ACCIDENT		
	REPAIR AREA. (REAR BUMPER, TAILDOOR, END PANEL,		
	SPARE TYRE WELL PANEL)	\$1,600.00	?
2	TO PUTTY, RESPRAY PAINT FOR AFFECTED ACCIDENT		
	REPAIR AREA. (REAR BUMPER, TAILDOOR, END PANEL,		-/-
	SPARE TYRE WELL PANEL)	\$1,200.00	6601
3	To check wiring	\$50.00	201
4	To remove & refit reverse sensor	\$120.00	501
5	To tuff coat	\$180.00	301
6	To remove & refit spare tyre, spare tyre board, carpet trim		
	to assist work load.	\$150.00	?
7	To remove & refit rear windscreen.	\$120.00	_
8	To transfer boot mechanism to new boot	\$120.00	601
9	To conduct water leakage tests to ensure proper air and		
	sealing	\$120.00	201
10			

Note: The above estimate of repair is based on visual assessment of the external affected areas. Any additional damages observed during the course of repair will be quote accordingly as a supplementary.



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

La se		Affiliated to Federation Interna		
STEEM	M PERFORMAN	CE PL *	Ref : CS/TP1801310	2/Ktbn2
PARK 2	, SINGAPORE 5		Date: 05-11-2018	
ON BEH	HALF OF KOH L	I WEI (XU LIWEI)	Code: TP053	
		Policy Particula	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	
In	sured Veh.		Veh. Inspected	SLW 8290M
P	olicy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
С	laim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
A	ssign From		Assign Date	18/07/2018
2.		Vehicle Pa	rticulars & Condition	
M	lake & Model	HONDA SHUTTLE (A)	c.c	1496
E	ngine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2018
С	hassis No.	GP71201626	Colour	METALLIC GREY
C	dometer	41753	Steering	IN ORDER
В	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
G	General	GOOD		
3.		Con	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
F	VH Front Tyre	205/45 R16	YOKOHAMA	8 mm
L	/H Front Tyre	205/45 R16	YOKOHAMA	8 mm
F	R/H Rear Tyre	205/45 R16	YOKOHAMA	8 mm
L	JH Rear Tyre	205/45 R16	YOKOHAMA	8 mm
4.			ption of Damages	
T	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	REAR PORTION.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
5.		Gen	eral Information	
1	Accident Date	05/07/2018	Inspection Date	18/07/2018
	Survey held at	385 SIN MING DRIVE		
	Repairer	ESTEEM PERFORMANCE	PTE LTD	
5a.	A STATE OF		Remarks	
1	A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDAN	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A' CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTION	S, WE HAVE NOT AUTHOR	SIS. ISED REPAIRS.
5b.	四、三、日、日、日、日、日、日、日、日、日、日、日、日、日、日、日、日、日、日、	Estim	ate Days of Repair	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLW 8290M

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	NECESSARY	55.00	55.00
	REAR BUMPER	BENT	1,150.60	1,150.60
	REAR BUMPER CLIP	NECESSARY	40.00	40.00
	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH	SERVICEABLE	26.50	14
3 00	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH	SERVICEABLE	26.50	-
	REAR BUMPER SPONGE	SERVICEABLE	89.50	-
	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH	SERVICEABLE	58.00	
1	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR RH	SERVICEABLE	58.00	-
-1	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR COVER LH	SERVICEABLE	58.00	-
	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR COVER RH	SERVICEABLE	58.00	-
1	TAIL DOOR	BENT	1,193.00	1,193.00
1 1	TAIL DOOR LOCK	DENTED	157.70	157.70
1	TAIL DOOR EMBLEM	NECESSARY	38.00	38.00
	WORDING "HYBRID"	NECESSARY	66.20	66.20
	WORDING "SHUTTLE"	NECESSARY	55.00	55.00
1	TAIL DOOR CHROME	SERVICEABLE	383.10	
	TAIL DOOR INNER TRIM }	SERVICEABLE	385.00	
	TAIL DOOR INNER TRIM CLIP }	SERVICEABLE		-
	TAIL END PANEL	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	560.80	
	TAIL END PANEL GARNISH	SERVICEABLE	155.50)
	REAR TOW COVER RH	MISSING	16.50	16.50
	BOOT WEATHERSTRIP	SERVICEABLE	168.50	o l
8	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-959.88	-554.40
			3,839.5	2,217.60
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS	M 2000/1000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000	1	
l i	1 REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	
1	1 REVERSE SENSOR (SN)	DENTED	200.0	
1	1 REVERSE CAMERA (SN)	SERVICEABLE	580.0	
			830.0	0 240.0



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.: 2 of 2

3,917.60

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	LABOUR			
	TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS & KNOCK OUT ACCIDENT REPAIR AREA. (REAR BUMPER, TAIL DOOR, END PANEL, SPARE TYRE WELL PANEL) INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF TAIL END PANEL.		1,600.00	500.00
	TO PUTTY, RESPRAY PAINT FOR AFFECTED ACCIDENT REPAIR AREA. (REAR BUMPER, TAIL DOOR, END PANEL, SPARE TYRE WELL PANEL)		1,200.00	660.00
	TO CHECK WIRING.		50.00	20.00
	TO REMOVE & REFIT REVERSE SENSOR.		120.00	50.00
	TO TUFF COAT.		180.00	30.00
	TO REMOVE & REFIT SPARE TYRE, SPARE TYRE BOARD, CARPET TRIM TO ASSIST WORK LOAD.	NOT NECESSARY	150.00	
	TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN.		120.00	120.00
	TO TRANSFER BOOT MECHANISM TO NEW BOOT.		120.00	60.00
	TO CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TESTS TO ENSURE PREPER AIR AND SEALING.		120.00	20.00
			3,660.00	1,460.00
	GRAND TOTAL		8,329.52	3,917.60

Report Ref No. CS/TP18013102/Ktbn2

KONG SENG CHEONG

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS

Licensed Appraiser